
BEGINNER A

RIDER HORSE ROCKSLIDE WISH EM FUN IN WCC RITS SOW TOTAL
WELL SLIDETHE SUN TO DATE

Judi Williams Louanna Jackson 3 0 0 2.5 2.5 8
Dan Corfe Amys Awesome Belle 8.5 4.5 8.5 0 5 26.5
Natalie Foofat Canadiane Juanita 0 0     -------        -------     ------ 0
Jillian Hamming Primed All The Time 6 8.5 10 0 9 33.5
Cheryl Relf Zippin All The Way 0.5    --------     -------        -------     ------

Barbara Grove Silver Knight PG 0 0        -------     ------ 0
Diana McMurtry Jane N Amigo 3    -------- 0.75        -------     ------ 3.75
Roseanna Locke Mr. Peppo San 5    --------     -------        -------     ------

Bob Rooke Canadian Affair 0 7 0 5      ------ 12
Sacha Edgell M & M's Gabriella 0    --------     -------        -------     ------

Stacy Langille Westwing Rastafarian 0    --------     -------        -------     ------

Cody Berge Badger's Lil Peppy 10 10 0.75 1 10 31.75
Angela Norbury Listo Valentino 7 8.5 5 7.5 0 28
Lynda Holland Bo Tender 499 0.5 4.5 0.75 2.5 6.5 14.75
Ben Sawchuk-Fraser Dudes Sonita Barb 3 0 0        -------     ------ 3
John Cochran Burnt Onita 0    --------     -------        -------     ------

Leslie Bogula High Noon Delite 0    --------     -------        -------     ------

Sue Ferguson Dancing Tom Tucker 0    --------     ------- 9      ------ 9
Joanne Bzdara-Stoch Faensi's Baro 0    --------     -------        -------     ------

Laurie Dufton Moonshine Sailer 0 1.5     -------        -------     ------ 1.5
Leslie James Sheeza Zippy Miss 8.5    -------- 5        -------     ------ 13.5
Crystal Madrigga Bring On The Glitz      -------- 4.5 8.5        -------     ------ 13
Shelley Funk Leos Lil Lena      -------- 4.5     -------        -------     ------

Kathleen Roney LB Lena Tivio      -------- 1.5 5 0 8 14.5
Isabella MacQuarrie PR Impressive Jewels      -------- 0 0        -------     ------ 0
Monica Bruneau Serendipity Zip      -------- 0     -------        --------     ------

Danika Wiens I'm On cue      -------- 0     -------        --------     ------

Alyssa Zordell Sienna      -------- n/e     -------        --------     ------

Sandra Dixon Shiners Precious Jet      --------     ------- 5 5      ------ 10
Merilee Walden DFL Rocket Man      --------     ------- 5 5      ------ 10
Leah Erichuk Shesa All Dressed Up      --------     ------- 0.75        -------     ------



Beginner A cont. RIDER HORSE ROCKSLIDE WISH EM FUN IN WCC RITS SOW TOTAL
WELL SLIDETHE SUN TO DATE

Theresa Tompkins Clayboys Crimson Spice     --------     ------- 0        -------     ------

Leah Heppner Twizzle N Blue Moon      --------     ------- 0        -------     ------

Leah Smith Royal Doug Tivio      --------     ------- 0        ------- 6.5 6.5
Robbi Smallwod Doc Brown      --------     ------- 0        -------     ------

Adina Clements Prima Donna      --------     ------- 0        -------     ------

Natasha Bruneau Lacey      --------     ------- 0        -------     ------

Raye Fleck Smart Lil Playgun      --------     ------- 0        -------     ------

Vanessa Strotman Listo's May Day Hobby      --------     -------     ------- 10      ------

Penny Hunter Pete D Q Chick      --------     -------     ------- 7.5      ------

Ben Sawchuk-Fraser Richs Peppy Doc      --------     -------     ------- 2.5 2.5
Michele Hinchcliff Hylyte Crystal Flame      --------     -------     ------- 0      ------

Dora Marie Naber Smart Big Time      --------     -------     ------- 0      ------

Saundra Munday Major CeeCee      --------     -------     ------- 0      ------

Sarah Kriegl Bc Leos Early Gold      --------     -------     ------- 0      ------

Carol Diedrichson Fury's Party Girl      --------     -------     ------- 0      ------

Maureen Low Dun Neat      --------     -------     ------- 0      ------

Wolfgang Kriegl EZ Leos Slider      --------     -------     ------- 0      ------

Jamie Parsons Pocos Peppy Sun      --------     -------     ------- 0      ------

Ken Thiessen MS Poco Spring Rose      --------     -------     ------- 0      ------

Tara Mobbs Shesa Little Classic      --------     -------     ------- 0      ------

Brigitte Mackenzie Try With Me      --------     -------     ------- 0      ------

Dale Carter Hanky Panky's Alibi      --------     -------     ------- 0      ------

Penny Kindlan JD Charge To Pepinic      --------     -------     -------        ------- 4
Cheryl Leroux Great Rockin Jackie      --------     -------     -------        ------- 1
Jim Hartford TW Smokin Cool      --------     -------     -------        -------n/e
Gaylene Sawchuk-Fraser Listo Pollito Roho      --------     -------     -------        ------- 0
Wilma Graham MQH Mia Oakie      --------     -------     -------        -------n/e
Sarah Schryver Lynx      --------     -------     -------        ------- 0

n/e denotes not eligible for High Point at the time of this posting.r High Point at a given show.ow.
Results are subject to change.



BEGINNER B

RIDER HORSE ROCKSLIDE WISH EM FUN IN WCC RITS SOW TOTAL
WELL SLIDETHE SUN TO DATE

Ben Sawchuk-Fraser Richs Peppy Doc 10 9 0 0 0 19
Sue Ferguson Dancing Tom Tucker 3      --------     ------- 5 8
Dan Corfe Amys Awesome Belle 7.5 5.5 3 6.5 10 32.5
Leslie James Sheeza Zippy Miss 0      -------- 0        -------     ------ 0
Stacey Langille Red Wing Rastafarian 0      --------     --------        -------     ------

Joanne Bzdara-Stoch Faensi's Baro 0      --------        -------     ------

Vanessa Strotmann Listos May Day Hobby 9 3.5 10 10      ------ 32.5
Leslie Bogula High Noon Delite 5      -------- 7 0 6 18
Laurie Dufton Moonshine Sailor 0 0     --------        -------     ------ 0
Jillian Hamming Primed All The Time 6 7.5 7 8 7 35.5
Bob Rooke Canadian Affair 0 0     -------- 0      ------ 0
Lynda Holland Bo Tender 499 0 1 0 3 5 9
Diana McMurtry Jane N Amigo 7.5      -------- 0        -------     ------ 7.5
Cheryl Relf Zippin All The Way 2      --------     --------      ------

Cody Berge Badger's Lil Peppy 4 10 7 6.5 9 36.5
John Cochran Burnt Onita 0       --------     ---------        -------     ------

Natalie Foofat Canadiane Juanita 0 0 0        -------     ------ 0
Roseanna Locke Mr.Peppy San 1      --------     --------        -------     ------

Angela Norbury Listo Valentino 0 0 3 1 1.5 5.5
Kathleen Roney LB Lena Tivio      -------- 7.5 5 1 4 17.5
Crystal Madrigga Bring On The Glitz      -------- 5.5 9        -------     ------ 14.5
Danika Wiens I'm On Cue      -------- 3.5     -------- 0      ------ 3.5
Isabella MacQuarrie PR Impressive Jewels      -------- 2 0        -------     ------ 2
Judi Williams Luanna Jackson      -------- 0 0.5 0 1.5 2
Monica Bruneau Serendipity Zip      -------- 0     --------        -------     ------

Shelley Funk Leoa Lil Lena      -------- 0     --------        -------     ------

Gaylene Sawchuk- Fraser Listo Pollito Roho      -------- 0     -------- 0 8 8
Alyssa Zordell Sienna      -------- n/e     --------        -------     ------

Merilee Walden DFL Rocket Man      --------      -------- 3 4      ------ 7
Leah Erichuk Shesa All Dressed Up      --------      -------- 0.5        -------     ------

Raye Fleck Smart Lil Playgun      --------      -------- 0        -------     ------

Margaret Schuumacher Snippy      --------      -------- 0        -------     ------



BEGINNER B cont.

RIDER HORSE ROCKSLIDE WISH EM FUN IN WCC RITS SOW TOTAL
WELL SLIDE THE SUN TO DATE

Bonnie Meints Tivio Bucanza      --------      -------- 0        -------     ------

Leah Heppner Twizzle N Blue Mon      --------      -------- 0        -------     ------

Leah Smith Royal Doug Tivio      --------      -------- 0        ------- 3 3
Robi Smallwood Doc Brown      --------      -------- 0        -------     ------

Sandra Dixon Shiners Precious Jet      --------      -------- 0 1      ------ 1
Adina Clements Prima Donna      --------      -------- 0        ------- 0 0
Mahala Boychuk Docs Emerald lark      --------      --------     -------- 9      ------

Mahala Boychuk Wright In The Money      --------      --------     -------- 0      ------

Saundra Munday Major CeeCee      --------      --------     -------- 0      ------

Penny Hunter Pete DQ Chick      --------      --------     -------- 0      ------

Carol Diedrichson Fury's Party Girl      --------      --------     -------- 0      ------

Maureen Low Dun Neat      --------      --------     -------- 0      ------

Michele Hinchcliffe Hylite Crystal Flame      --------      --------     -------- 0      ------

Ken Thiessen MS Poco Spring Rose      --------      --------     -------- 0      ------

Wolfgang Kriegl EZ Leos Slider      --------      --------     -------- 0      ------

Tara Mobbs Shesa Little Classic      --------      --------     -------- 0      ------

Dora Marie Naber Smart Big Time      --------      --------     -------- 0      ------

Brigitte Mackenzie Try With Me      --------      --------     -------- 0      ------

Jamie Parsons Pocos Peppy Sun      --------      --------     -------- 0      ------

Jody Stasuk Hanky Panky's Alibi      --------      --------     -------- 0      ------

Penny Kindlan JD Charge To Pepinic      --------      --------     --------         ------- 0
Cheryl Leroux Great Rockn Jackie      --------      --------     --------         ------- 0

n/e denotes not eligible for High Point at the time of this posting. High Point at a given show.
Results are subject to change.



BEGINNER REINER OPEN

OWNER RIDER HORSE ROCKSLIDE WISH EM FUN IN WCC RITS SOW TOTAL
WELL SLIDETHE SUN TO DATE

Ben Sawchuk-Fraser Gaylene Sawchuk-Fraser Richs Peppy Doc 0     -------      -------        -------     -----
Julia King Red Wing May Day 0     -------      -------        -------     -----
Renee MacKillop Boozers Lucky Boon 4     -------      -------        -------     -----
Wendy Cassel Scribbles N' Gold 7 1 0 0 0 8
Diedrich Teichrob Some Little Peppy 0     ------- 6        -------     ----- 6
Stacy Langille Red Wing Rastafarian 0     -------      -------        -------     -----
Sue Ferguson Dancing Tom Tucker 0     -------      -------        -------     -----
Maggie Gregory Dox Juanita 0     -------      -------        -------     -----
Jenna Nedzelski HCF Golden Sonita 1     -------      -------        -------     -----
Cody Berge Badgers Lil Peppy 4 0 6 0 6 16
Tom Wilkinson HCF May Sailor 10     -------      -------        -------     -----
Leslie Bogula High Noon Delite 1     ------- 1 0 7 9
Joanne Bzdera-Stoch Faensi's Baro 0     -------      -------        -------     -----
Karen MacGregor Docs Warrior Spirit 0     -------      -------        -------     -----
Vanessa Strotmann Listos May Day Hobby 0 10 10 2.5      ----- 22.5
Frank Riedstra Diamond J Playboy 6     -------      -------        -------     -----

Stacey Langille Meagan Blake Red Wing Ultra Violet 0     -------      -------        -------     -----
Valerie Smith Dan Corfe Amys Awesome Belle 9 4 0 6.5 4.5 24

Sharon Martinez Smart and Money 1     ------- 0        -------     ----- 1
Janice Hagedorn Dually Lauder 4     -------      -------        -------     -----
Jillian Hamming Primed All The Time 8 8.5 9 10 0 35.5
Daina Schindelka Shiney Men Can Jump      -------- 8.5      ------- 9 8 25.5
Jill Emrie Wildwood Diva      -------- 7      -------        -------     -----
Casandra Jakubiec PR Impressive Jewels      -------- 6 8        -------     ----- 14
Leah Heppner Smart Lil Playgun      -------- 5      -------        -------     -----
Crystal Madrigga Bring On The Glitz      -------- 3 6        -------     ----- 9
Kathleen Roney LB Lena Tivio      -------- 2 0        ------- 2.5 4.5
Joanne Rooke Social Melody      -------- 0 1 0      ----- 1
Ben Sawchuk-Fraser Richs Peppy Doc      -------- 0 3.5 0 0 3.5
Judi Williams Luanna Jackson      -------- 0 0 0 0 0
Bonnie Berwin Miss N Nic      -------- 0     -------        -------     -----
Raye Fleck Twizzle N Blue Moon      -------- 0     -------        -------     -----



Mandy Pincott Famous Otoe San      -------- 0     -------        -------     -----
Monica Bruneau Serendipity Zip      -------- 0     -------        -------     -----
Michelle Foley Nakid Gossip      -------- 0     -------        -------     -----
Rob Walker Hickorys Deluxe      -------- 0     -------        -------     -----
Dawna Monks HP Asmokin Start      -------- 0     -------        -------     -----
Bob Rooke Canadian Affair      -------- 0     -------        -------     -----
Natalie Foofat Canadiane Affair      -------- 0     -------        -------     -----
Lynda Holland Bo Tender 499      -------- 0 0        ------- 0 0
Gaylene Sawchuk-Fraser Listo Polito Roho      -------- 0        ------- 10 10
N. Huntley Wranglers Pep Olena      -------- n/e     -------        -------     -----
Leah Heppner Twizzle N Blue Moon      --------     ------- 3.5        -------     -----
Raye Fleck Smart Lil Playgun      --------     ------- 1        -------     -----

Elspeth Haughton Leah Heppner Shesa All Dressed Up      --------     ------- 0        -------     -----
Alina Turner Major's Doc Champ      --------     ------- 0        -------     -----
Roxanne Runzer Holly Lena Dun It      --------     ------- 0        ------- 0 0
Justin Van Lienen Leargen Pine      --------     ------- 0 0      ----- 0
Sandra Dixon Shiners Precious Jet      --------     ------- 0        -------     -----
Robi Smallwood Doc Brown      --------     ------- 0        -------     -----
Leah Smith Royal Doug Tivio      --------     ------- 0        ------- 0.5 0.5
Diana McMurtry Jane N Amigo      --------     ------- 0        -------     -----
Bonnie Meints Tivio Bucanza      --------     ------- 0        -------     -----
Adina Clements Prima Donna      --------     ------- 0        -------     -----
Sue Ferguson Dancing Tom Tucker      --------     -------     ------- 6.5      -----
Thomas Wilkinson Smoke Chic Smoke      --------     -------     ------- 6.5 2.5 9
Danyka Wiens I'm On Cue      --------     -------     ------- 6.5      -----
Merilee Walden DFL Rocket Man      --------     -------     ------- 2.5      -----
Jenna Nedzelski Cals Martini Bar      --------     -------     ------- 2.5      -----
Gaylene Fraser Listo Pollito Roho      --------     -------     ------- 2.5      -----
Andrew Jones Meownics      --------     -------     ------- 0      -----
Michele Hinchcliffe Hylite Crystal Flame      --------     -------     ------- 0      -----
Dora Marie Naber Smart Big Time      --------     -------     ------- 0      -----
Carol Diedrichson Fury's Party Girl      --------     -------     ------- 0      -----
Penny Hunter Pete DQ Chick      --------     -------     ------- 0      -----
Joanne Brandt San Taris Olena      --------     -------     ------- 0      -----
Tony McLeod Hesa Lsto Too      --------     -------     ------- 0 4.5 4.5
Leah Kemppainen Doctor Me Daily      --------     -------     -------         ------- 9
Laci Duce Jacs Duncan Chant      --------     -------     -------         -------n/e



Giselle Aebly Taco Jac Pine      --------     -------     -------         -------n/e
Lorie Engbrect Cheryl Leroux Great Rockin Jackie      --------     -------     -------         ------- 0.5

Brian Aebly Lucky Little Latte      --------     -------     -------         -------n/e
Wilma Graham MQH Mia Oakie      --------     -------     -------         -------n/e
Leah Luprya Driven To Hollywood      --------     -------     -------         -------n/e
Penny Kindlan JD Charge To Pepinic      --------     -------     -------         ------- 0
Jamie Dodds Wicked CD      --------     -------     -------         -------n/e

n/e denotes not eligible for High Point at the time of this posting.le for High Point at a given show.
Results are subject to change.

BEGINNER NRHA

RIDER HORSE ROCKSLIDE WISH EM FUN IN WCC RITS SOW TOTAL
WELL SLIDETHE SUN TO DATE

Jenna Nedzelski HCF Golden Sonita 0     ------     -------        -------     -----
Sue Ferguson Dancing Tom Tucker 6     ------     ------- 7      ----- 13
Diana McMurtry Jane N Amigo 0     ------- 7        -------     ----- 7
Karen MacGregor Docs Warrior Spirit 3     ------     --------        -------     -----
Judi Williams Louanna Jackson 4 3 2.5 2 6 17.5
Diedrich Teichroeb Some Little Peppy 5     ------ 8        -------     ----- 13
Linda Parton Listos Last Sugar 8     ------     -------        -------     -----
Janice Hagedorn Dually Lauder 7     ------     -------        -------     -----
Jill Hamming Primed All The Time      -------- 6 0 9 0 15
Toni McLeod Hesa Listo Too      -------- 7 2.5 4 8 21.5
Kathleen Roney LB Lena Tivio      -------- 5     -------        -------     -----
Gaylene Sawchuk-Fraser Listo Polito Roho      -------- 4     -------        -------     -----
Justin Von Lienen Leargen Pine      -------- 0 6 3 5 14
Laurie Dufton Moon Shine Sailor      -------- 0     -------        -------     -----
Casandra Jakubiec PR Impressive Jewels      --------     ------- 10        -------     -----
Ross Buchanan Jacs Smoky Pine      --------     ------- 9        -------     -----
Monica Bruneau Lacey      --------     ------- 4.5        -------     -----
Katie Bennett EF Frosty Watch      --------     ------- 4.5        -------     -----
Robi Smallwod Doc Brown      --------     ------- 1        -------     -----
Bonnie Meints Tivio Bucanza      --------     ------- 0        -------     -----
Roxanne Runzer Holly Lena Dun It      --------     ------- 0        ------- 0 0



Margaret Schuumacher Snippy      --------     ------- 0        -------     -----
Jenna Nedzelski Cals Martini Bar      --------     -------     ------- 10 10 20
Robert Nein DA Boogie Man      --------     -------     ------- n/e      -----
Leslie Bogula High Noon Delite      --------     -------     ------- 7 4 11
Joanne Brandt San Taris Olena      --------     -------     ------- 7      -----
Fred Mackenzie Tuff And Lean      --------     -------     ------- 5      -----
Ken Thiessen MS Poco Spring Rose      --------     -------     ------- 1      -----
Sandra Rhodes Wright N Chex      --------     -------     ------- 0 0 0
Jody Stasuk Hanky Panky's Alibi      --------     -------     ------- 0      -----
Brian Aebly Lucky Little Latte      --------     -------     -------        -------n/e
Andrew Jones Meownics      --------     -------     -------        ------- 9
Tom Graham Isle Be Twisted      --------     -------     -------        -------n/e
Cheryl Leroux Great Rockin Jackie      --------     -------     -------        ------- 7
Leah Kemppanen Doctor Me Daily      --------     -------     -------        ------- 0

n/e denotes not eligible for high point at a given show.
Results are subject to change.

BEGINNER HORSE OPEN

OWNER RIDER HORSE ROCKSLIDE WISH EM FUN IN WCC RITS SOW TOTAL
WELL SLIDETHE SUN TO DATE

Canim Lakeview RanchAmanda Self CD Smooth Olena 0 8 0        ------- 1.5 8
Sherea Williams Lynda Smith Savanna Jackson 3.5 0 0.6 0      ----- 4.1

Jenna Nedzelski HCF Golden Sonita 0     -------     -------        -------     -----
Amanda Self Painted Stormy Rose 8     -------     -------        -------     -----
Janice Hagedorn Dually Lauder 6     -------     -------        -------     -----
Cody Berge Badgers Lil Peppy 0 0     ------- 0      ----- 0

Valerie Smith Sherri Thomson Amys Awesome Belle 9     -------     -------        -------     -----
Carla Webb Don't Miss This Juan 3.5     ------- 0        -------     -----
Sandra Rhodes Wright N Chex 10 9     ------- 0 7 26
Natalie Foofat Canadiane Juanita 0 0     -------        -------     ----- 0
Amanda Self Spooks Remarkable 0     -------     -------        -------     -----
Joanne Rooke Social Melody 0.5     ------- 0.6 0      ----- 1.1
Sherri Thomson Jeepers Sassy Lena 3.5 3.5 5.5 3 3.5 19



Frank Riedstra Diamond J Playboy 3.5     -------     -------        -------     -----
Barb Grove Lynda Smith Silver Night PG 0 0     -------        -------     ----- 0

Judi Williams Louanna Jackson 0     -------     -------        -------     -----
Diedrich Teichroeb Some Little Peppy 0     ------- 3        -------     ----- 3
Roseanna Locke Mr. Peppo San 0     -------     -------        -------     -----
Sherri Thomson EPR Frisky Reminic 7 10 0 0 1.5 18.5
Vanesa Strotmann Listos May Day Hobby 0.5 5 0 5.5      ----- 11

Martinez Vet. ServicesSharon Martinez Smart And Money 0     ------- 0.6        -------     ----- 0.6
Stacey Langille Julia King Red Wing May Day 0     -------     -------        -------     -----
Stacey Langille Meagan Blake Red Wing Ultra Violet 0     -------     -------        -------     -----
Tracey Wilkinson Tom Wilkinson HCF May Sailor 0     -------     -------        -------     -----

Joanne Bzdera-Stoch Faensi's Baro 0     -------     -------        -------     -----
Renee MacKillop Boozers Lucky Boon 0     -------     -------        -------     -----

Alison Graham Lynda Smith Smart And Chexy Lady 0     -------     -------        -------     -----
Sherri Thomson Dunnit With Freckles      -------- 6.5 0 0 7 13.5
Robert Kershaw Haida Sneak Peak      -------- 6.5     -------        -------     -----
Shelley Funk Leos Lil Lena      -------- 3.5     -------        -------     -----
Crystall Madrigga Bring On The Glitz      -------- 2     -------        -------     -----
Leah Heppner Smart Lil Playgun      -------- 0.5     -------        -------     -----
Sandra James Gonna Be Wright On      -------- 0.5     -------        -------     -----
N. Huntley Wranglers Pep Olena      -------- n/e     -------        -------     -----
Dawna Monks HP Asmokin Start      -------- 0     -------        -------     -----
Casandra Jakubiec PR Impressive Jewels      -------- 0 5.5        -------     ----- 5.5
Raye Fleck Twizzle N Blue Moon      -------- 0     -------        -------     -----
Mandy Pincott Famous Otoe San      -------- 0     -------        -------     -----

Aurena Sharp Amanda Self Dunit With Attitude      -------- 0     -------        -------     -----
Janie Docouto Monica Bruneau Serendipity Zip      -------- 0     -------        -------     -----
Diana McMurtry Amanda Self Jane N Amigo      -------- 0 0        -------     ----- 0

Michelle Foley Nakid Gossip      -------- 0     -------        -------     -----
N. Huntley Rob Walker DD Hickorys Deluxe      -------- n/e     -------        -------     -----

Ben Sawchuk-Fraser Dudes Sonita Barb      -------- 0     -------        -------     -----
Jill Emrie Wildwood Diva      -------- 0     -------        -------     -----
Alyssa Zordell Sienna      -------- n/e     -------        -------     -----

Crystal Madrigga Amanda Self Bring On The Glitz      --------     ------- 10        -------     -----
Lauder Ranches Ltd. Doug Mills A Jac To A Lena      --------     ------- 8.5 7      ----- 15.5
Mike Vantreight Doug Mills Shiney Playboy      --------     ------- 8.5 0      ----- 8.5
Canim Lakeview RanchAmanda Self Mr. Starlight Olena      --------     ------- 5.5 5.5      ----- 11



Sarah Omelchuk Master Tee Boot      --------     ------- 5.5        -------     -----
Arlene Omelchuk Charyl Omelchuk Docs Lil Dun It      --------     ------- 0.6        -------     -----
Merilee Walden Doug Mills DFL Rocket Man      --------     ------- 0.6        -------     -----

Bonnie Meintz Tivio Bucanza      --------     ------- 0        -------     -----
Alina Turner Major's Doc Champ      --------     ------- 0        -------     -----
Monica Bruneau Lacey      --------     ------- 0        -------     -----

Terry Hewitt Sarah Omelchuk Miss Cue Peppy      --------     ------- 0        -------     -----
Roxanne Runzer Holly Lena Dun It      --------     ------- 0        -------     -----
Bob Rooke Canadian Affair      --------     ------- 0        -------     -----

Kathi Fisher Amanda Self Chic In The Boonlight      --------     -------     ------- 10 10 20
Mary Ann Morris Amanda Self Dunnit With A Sailor      --------     -------     ------- 8.5      -----
Hope Boychuk Mahala Boychuk Wright In The Money      --------     -------     ------- 8.5      -----

Carmen Teixeira Hollywood Wishes      --------     -------     ------- 3 9 12
Mahala Boychuk Docs Emerald Lark      --------     -------     ------- 3      -----
Sally Rees Accidental Magic      --------     -------     ------- 0.33      -----
Jenna Nedzelski Cals Martini Bar      --------     -------     ------- 0.33 3.5 3.83
Randy Brandt San Taris Bandit      --------     -------     ------- 0.33      -----
Randy Brandt San Taris Sonita      --------     -------     ------- 0      -----

Jody Stasuk Patti Shorrock CM Sugar Sugar      --------     -------     ------- 0      -----
Merilee Walden DFL Rocket Man      --------     -------     ------- 0      -----

RC Grimshaw Bob Grimshaw Down Wright Chexy      --------     -------     ------- 0      -----
Michelle Hinchcliffe Hylite Crystal Flame      --------     -------     ------- 0      -----
Sarah Kriegl BC Leos Early Gold      --------     -------     ------- 0      -----

Ben Sawchuk-Fraser Lydia Cameron Dudes Sonita Barb      --------     -------     ------- 0      -----
Carol Diedrichson Fury's Party  Gal      --------     -------     ------- 0      -----

Lorna Alexander Crystal Ostermeier Sonitas Peppy Image      --------     -------     ------- 0      -----
Andrew Jones Meownics      --------     -------     ------- 0      -----
Robert Nein DA Boogie Man      --------     -------     ------- n/e      -----

Dustine Worbets Lynda Smith Miss Mellie      --------     -------     ------- 0      -----
Tracy Wilkinson Smart Olena Glo      --------     -------     -------        ------- 7
Carl Woods Dox Chex My Eyes      --------     -------     -------        ------- 5

Lisa Lewis Amy Lewis Jacs Especial Whiz      --------     -------     -------        -------n/e
Jamie Dodds Wicked CD      --------     -------     -------        -------n/e

Canim Lakeview RanchAmanda Self Mr. Starlight Olena      --------     -------     -------        -------     -----
Julie Reid / Sue WrightLynda Smith Radical French Gold      --------     -------     -------        -------     -----

Wilma Graham MQH Mia Oakie      --------     -------     -------        -------     -----
 Tom Kulicki Elaine Besuijen-Wyatt Shes One Famous Chic      --------     -------     -------        -------     -----



Lorie Engbrecht Cheryl Leroux Great Rockin Jackie      --------     -------     -------        -------     -----
Lisa Lewis Canadas Command Kid      --------     -------     -------        -------     -----

Chenine/Trace HumphreyLynda Smith Stridin Around      --------     -------     -------        -------     -----
Jim Hartford Carl Woods TW Smokin Cool      --------     -------     -------        -------     -----

Penny Kindlan JD Charge To Pepinic      --------     -------     -------        -------     -----

n/e denotes not eligible for High Point at the time of this posting.r High Point at a given show.
Results are subject to change.

ROOKIE

RIDER HORSE ROCKSLIDE WISH EM FUN IN WCC RITS SOW TOTAL
WELL SLIDETHE SUN TO DATE

Chenine Humphrey Stridin Around 4.5 8 7 0 0 19.5
Karen MacGregor Docs Warrior Spirit 0      --------     ------        -------     -----
Joanne Rooke Social Melody 4.5 6 3 2.5      ----- 16
Austin Seelhof Lean On Chex 7      --------     ------ 9 8 24
Sandra Rhodes Wright N Chex 6 0 9 0 5 20
Wendy Cassel Scribbles N' Gold 3 7 4.5 0 0 14.5
Janet Mathies Chex My Socks n/e      --------     ------        -------     -----
Daina Schindelka Shiney Men Can Jump      -------- 10     ------ 0 0 10
Valerie Dettwiler Pocos Clever Pepper      -------- n/e     ------        -------n/e
Jill Emrie Wildwood Diva      -------- 5     ------        -------     -----
Elaine Hill Fantaschics Splash      ------- n/e     ------        -------     -----
Tony McLeod Hesa Listo Too      -------- 9     ------ 2.5 2 13.5
Casandra Jacubiec PR Impressive Jewels      -------- 0     ------        -------     -----
Justin Von Lienen Leargen Pine      -------- 0 2 0      ----- 2
Wendy McLeod Color's Crimson Chic      --------      -------- 8 0 4 12
Roxanne Runzer Holly Lena Dun It      --------      -------- 4.5        ------- 1 5.5
Ross Buchanon Jacs Smoky Pine      --------      -------- 0 5      ----- 5
Austin Seelhoff Some Little Peppy      --------      -------- 6        -------     -----
Margaret Fraser Cody Jac Pine      --------      --------     ------ 10 9.5 19.5
Samantha Etsell Just Plain Doin It      --------      --------     ------ 8      -----
Shari Gallagher Farranic      --------      --------     ------ 7      -----
Jenna Laycraft Highly Whizable      --------      --------     ------ 6      -----



Robert Nein DA Boogie  man      --------      --------     ------ n/e      -----
Kathleen Keating PC Tuff      --------      --------     ------ 4 0 4
Andrew Jones Meownics      --------      --------     ------ 1 0 1
Leah Kemppainen Doctor Me daily      --------      --------     ------ 0 9.5 9.5
Thomas Wilkinson Smoke Chic Smoke      --------      --------     ------ 0 3 3
Shauna Oseen Docs Last Boomernic      --------      --------     ------        -------- 7
David Rudd Top Acre      --------      --------     ------        -------- 6
Lisa Lewis Canadas Command Kid      --------      --------     ------        --------n/e
Brian Aebly Lucky Little Latte      --------      --------     ------        --------n/e
Giselle Aebly Taco Jac Pine      --------      --------     ------        --------n/e
Kayla Kidd Sailors Rockin Doll      --------      --------     ------        --------n/e
Amy Lewis Jacs Especiial Whiz      --------      --------     ------        --------n/e
Tom Graham Ilse Be Twisted      --------      --------     ------        --------n/e
Mahala Boychuck Docs Emerald Lark      --------      --------     ------        -------- 0
Laci Duce Jacs Duncan Chant      --------      --------     ------        --------n/e

n/e denotes not eligible for High Point at the time of this posting.ble for High Point at a given show.ven show.
Results are subject to change.

YOUTH

RIDER HORSE ROCKSLIDE WISH EM FUN IN WCC RITS SOW TOTAL
WELL SLIDETHE SUN TO DATE

Austin Seelhof Lean On Chex 2      -------- 7         ------- 9 18
Jenna Nedzelski HCF Golden Sonita 1      --------     -------         -------     -----
Kathleen Roney LB Tivio Lena      -------- 3 5.5         ------- 7 15.5
Danika Wiens I'm On Cue      -------- 0     -------         -------     -----
Justin Von Lienen Leargen Pine      -------- 0 5.5 0 6 11.5
Katie Bennett EF Frosty Watch      --------      -------- 4         -------     -----
Emily Bennett Keysto Girl      --------      -------- 3         -------     -----
Vanessa Strotman Listos May Day Hobby      --------      -------- 2         -------     -----
Leah Smith Royal Doug Tivio      --------      -------- 0         -------     -----
Samantha Etsell Just Plain Doin It      --------      --------     ------- 9      -----
Rosie Jenssen Plain Frosty Doc      --------      --------     ------- 8      -----
Jenna Nedzelski Cals Martini Bar      --------      --------     ------- 7 0 7



Mahala Boychuk Docs Emerald Lark      --------      --------     ------- 6 8 14
Jenna Laycraft Highly Whizable      --------      --------     ------- 5      -----
Sarah Kriegl Hylyte Foxy Image      --------      --------     ------- 4      -----
Mahala Boychuk Wright In The Money      --------      --------     ------- 3      -----
Danyka Wiens I'm On Cue      --------      --------     ------- 2      -----
Kayla Kidd Sailors Rockn Doll      --------      --------     -------        --------n/e
Amy Lewis Jacs Especial Whiz      --------      --------     -------        --------n/e
Laci Duce Jacs Duncan Chant      --------      --------     -------        --------n/e
Megan Smith Smart Lil Wrangler      --------      --------     -------        -------- 0

n/e denotes not eligible for High Point at thele for High Point at a given show.ven show.
Resulta are subject to change.

NOVICE HORSE NON PRO

RIDER HORSE ROCKSLIDE WISH EM FUN IN WCC RITS SOW TOTAL
WELL SLIDETHE SUN TO DATE

Robert Hall Red Pines Otoe Chant 10 9     ------ 8.5      ----- 27.5
Dustine Worbets My Favorite Time 9      --------     ------         -------     -----
Carla Webb Don't Miss This Juan 2      -------- 0         -------     ----- 2
Janet Mathies Chex My Socks 3      --------     ------ 0 7 10
Lynn Cullen Hollywood Chickadee 0      -------- 9 0      ----- 9
Austin Seelhof Lean On Chex 0      --------     ------ 6 9 15
Joanne Rooke Social Melody 1 4 2 0      ----- 7
Karen MacGregor Docs Warrior Spirit 0      --------     ------         -------     -----
Chenine Humphrey Stridin Around 5.5 6 7.5 0 6 25
Maggie Gregory Dox Juanita 7      -------- 10      ----- 17
Kathleen Keating PC Tuff 8      --------     ------ 0 4 12
Kathi Fisher Cut The Chex 4 8     ------ 0 0 12
Wendy Cassel Scribbles N' Gold 5.5      -------- 3 0      ----- 8.5
Sandra James Wayward Gold Nugget      -------- 7 0 2      ----- 9
Justin Von Lienen Leargen Pine      -------- 5 0 0      ----- 5
Victoria Kershaw Pabs Shadow      -------- n/e     ------         -------     -----
Daina Schindelka Shiney Men Can Jump      -------- 0     ------         ------- 10 10
Valerie Dettwiler Pocos Clever Pepper      -------- n/e     ------         -------n/e



Ross Buchanon Jacs Smoky Pine      --------       -------- 7.5 0      ----- 7.5
Roxanne Runzer Holly Lena Dun It      --------       -------- 5.5         ------- 3 8.5
Charyl Omelchuk Docs Lil Dun It      --------       -------- 5.5         -------     -----
Sandra Rhodes Wright N Chex      --------       -------- 4         -------     -----
Wendy McLeod Color'd Crimson Chic      --------       -------- 0         -------     -----
Fred Harper Lil Slidin Listo      --------       -------- 0 0 5 5
Geri Greenall Chic To A Hen      --------       --------     ------ n/e      -----
Margaret Fraser Cody Jac Pine      --------       --------     ------ 10      -----
Leah Kemppainen Doctor Me Daily      --------       --------     ------ 8.5 8 16.5
Samantha Etsell Just Plain Doin It      --------       --------     ------ 7      -----
Shauna Oseen Docs Last Boomernic      --------       --------     ------ 4.5      -----
Rosie E. Jenssen Plain Frosty Doc      --------       --------     ------ 4.5      -----
Thomas Wilkinson Smoke Chic Smoke      --------       --------     ------ 3      -----
Sally Rees Todays Little Bay      --------       --------     ------ 1      -----
Cathy Martin Dealers Showdown      --------       --------     ------ n/e      -----
Tracy Wilkinson Smart Olena Glo      --------       --------     ------ 0      -----
Lindsay White YB Wright On Major      --------       --------     ------ n/e      -----
June Mansfield He's Playin Chicken      --------       --------     ------ 0      -----
Heather McFarlane Kilo's Lucky Day      --------       --------     ------ 0      -----
Dustine Worbets Dun It Because I Can      --------       --------     ------ 0      -----
Tracy Lewis An Educated Hickory      --------       --------     ------ n/e      -----
Laurie Gimber Chex My Dor      --------       --------     ------ 0      -----
Lisa Lewis Canadas Command Kid      --------       --------     ------        --------n/e
Stacey Israelson JR Peekaboo Badge      --------       --------     ------        --------n/e
Brian Aebly Lucky Little Latte      --------       --------     ------        --------n/e
Giselle Aebly Taco Jac Pine      --------       --------     ------        --------n/e
Leah Kemppainen Doctor Me Daily      --------       --------     ------        --------     -----
Wendy Williams Nifty Beginning      --------       --------     ------        --------n/e

n/e denotes not eligible for High Point at the time of this posting.e for High Point at a given show.
Results are subject to change.



NOVICE HORSE OPEN

OWNER RIDER HORSE ROCKSLIDE WISH EM FUN IN WCC RITS SOW TOTAL
WELL SLIDETHE SUN TO DATE

Ben Sawchuk-Fraser Lydia Cameron Richs Peppy Doc 4.5 0     ------         ------- 4.5
Amanda Self Spooks Remarkable 0 10     ------ 5 9 24

Sherea Williams Lynda Smith Savanna Jackson 2 0 3 0 0 5
Valerie Smith Sherri Thomson Amys Awesome Belle 8 4 8 2 3 25
Diana McMurtry Amanda Self Jane N Amigo 7      -------- 4         -------     ------ 11
Linda Parton Lynda Smith Listos Last Sugar 10      --------     ------         -------     ------

Ruth Sweet Sweetline Remedy 9      --------     ------         ------- 6.5 15.5
Sherri Thomson Dun It With Freckles 4.5 6.5 7 1      ------ 19

Barb Grove Lynda Smith Silver Knight PG 3 6.5     ------         -------     ------ 9.5
Amanda Self Painted Stormy Rose 6 8.5     ------         -------     ------ 14.5
DW Morrison Peppys Oak Chex      -------- n/e     ------         -------     ------

Pamela Morrison Mqh Bay B Que      -------- n/e     ------         -------     ------

Sandra Rhodes Wright N Chex      -------- 8.5     ------         -------     ------

Canim Lake Quarter HorsesAmanda Self CD Smooth Olena      -------- 5     ------ 0      ------ 5
Gaylene Sawchuk-Fraser Listo Polito Roho      -------- 0     ------         -------     ------

Bonnie Berwin Miss N Nic      -------- 3     ------         -------     ------

Braden Graham Cockettas Shiny Jewel      -------- 0     ------         -------     ------

Sarah Omelchuk Master Tee Boot      --------       -------- 6         ------- 1 7
Canim Lake Quarter HorsesAmanda Self Mr. Starlight Olena      --------       -------- 5 0 2 7
Martinez Veterinary ServicesSharon Martinez Smart And Money      --------       -------- 2         -------     ------

Tanya Lemaire Handle My Handle      --------       -------- 1         -------     ------

Stefan Fuchs James Anderson Precision Technique      --------       --------     ------ 10      ------

Mary Reti James Anderson Four Z Eyed B Peppy      --------       --------     ------ 9      ------

Brenda Myschasiuk Gregg Lauder Great Red Perry      --------       --------     ------ 8 n/e
Twenty Eights LLC Doug Stroud Chic N Lena      --------       --------     ------ 6.5      ------

Michael Driscoll Doug Stroud Little Too Chexy      --------       --------     ------ 6.5      ------

Aaron Lageden Ryan Burnett Brennas Troy      --------       --------     ------ 4      ------

Tracy Wilkinson Doug Stroud Chocadelic      --------       --------     ------ 3      ------

Southline Quarter HorsesLocke Duce Tango Holly      --------       --------     ------         --------n/e
Darrell Brigette GustafsonGregg   Lauder Gee Whis It Shines      --------       --------     ------         --------n/e

Carl Woods Docs Chex My Eyes      --------       --------     ------         -------- 10
Jenna Nedzelski Cals Martinin Bar      --------       --------     ------         -------- 8



Niki Loreth PPH Boomerang      --------       --------     ------         -------- 6.5
Kathi Fisher Cut The Chex      --------       --------     ------         -------- 4.5
Tracy Wilkinson Smart Olena Glo      --------       --------     ------         -------- 4.5
Elaine Besuijen-Wyatt Teddy Wyatt      --------       --------     ------         --------     ------

Fred Harper Amanda Self Lil Slidin Listo      --------       --------     ------         --------     ------

Jim Hartford Carl Woods TW Smokin Cool      --------       --------     ------         --------     ------

n/e denotes not eligible for High Point at the time of this posting.gh Point at a given show.
Results are subject to change

LIMITED NON PRO

RIDER HORSE ROCKSLIDE WISH EM FUN IN WCC RITS SOW TOTAL
WELL SLIDETHE SUN TO DATE

Robert Hall Red Pine Otoe Chant 9 10     -------         ------- 8.5 27.5
Janet Mathies Chex My Socks 0     ------     ------- 9 6 15
Karen MacGregor Docs Warrior Spirit 3     ------     -------         -------     -----
Joanne Rooke Social Melody 2 6 4.5 0      ----- 12.5
Dustine Worbets My Favorite Time 8     ------     -------         -------     -----
Austin Seelhof Lean On Chex 10     ------ 9 7      ----- 26
Chenine Humphrey Stridin Around 6.5 0 7 0      ----- 13.5
Wendy Cassel Scribbles N' Gold 0 8 4.5 0 1 13.5
Maggie Gregory Dox Juanita 6.5     ------ 2         -------     ----- 8.5
Kathleen Keating PC Tuff 4     ------     -------         -------     -----
Lynn Cullen Hollywood Chickadee 0     ------ 0 0      ----- 0
Kathi Fisher Cut The Chex 5 0     -------         -------     ----- 5
Victoria Kershaw Pabs Shadow      -------- n/e     -------         -------     -----
Sandra James Wayward Gold Nugget      -------- 9 10 3.5      ----- 22.5
Sandra James Gonna Be Wright On      -------- 7     -------         -------     -----
Daina Schindelka Shiney Men Can Jump      -------- 0     ------- 0 6 6
Jill Emrie Wildwood Diva      -------- 0     -------         -------     -----
Elaine Hill Fantaschics Splash      -------- n/e     -------         -------     -----
Ross Buchanan Jacs Smoky Pine      --------     ------- 8 0      ----- 8
Meghan Johnston Wranglers Golden Bon      --------     ------- 6         -------     -----
Carla Webb Don't Miss This Juan      --------     ------- 3         -------     -----



Wendy McLeod Color'd Crimson Chic      --------     ------- 0         ------- 0 0
Tony McLeod Hesa Listo Too      --------     ------- 0         -------     -----
Charyl Omelchuk Docs Lil Dun It      --------     ------- 0         ------- 0
Fred Harper Lil Slidin Listo      --------     ------- 0 5 10 15
Kathi Fisher Cut The Chex      --------     -------     ------- 10 3 13
Dustine Worbets Dun It Because I Can      --------     -------     ------- 8 0 8
Tara De Boer Tivio Breezes      --------     -------     ------- n/e      -----
Thomas Wilkinson Smoke Chic Smoke      --------     -------     ------- 6 8.5 14.5
June Mansfield Hes Playin Chicken      --------     -------     ------- 3.5      -----
Tracy Lewis An Educated Hickory      --------     -------     ------- n/e      -----
Sally Rees Todays Little Bay      --------     -------     ------- 1.5      -----
Royal Worbets Nickerific      --------     -------     ------- 1.5      -----
Shauna Oseen Docs Last Boomerang      --------     -------     ------- 0 0 0
Samantha Etsell Just Plan Doin It      --------     -------     ------- 0      -----
Sally Rees Accidental Magic      --------     -------     ------- 0      -----
Tracy Wilkinson Smart Olena Glo      --------     -------     ------- 0 4 4
Heather McFarlane Kilo's Lucky Day      --------     -------     ------- 0      -----
Stacey Israelson JR Peekaboo Badge      --------     -------     -------        --------n/e
Royal Worbetts Nickerific      --------     -------     -------        -------- 6
Brian Aebly Lucky Little Latte      --------     -------     -------        --------n/e
Giselle Aebly Taco Jac Pine      --------     -------     -------        --------n/e
Donna Smith DTS Iceman      --------     -------     -------        --------n/e
Valerie Dettwiler Peppers Deelite      --------     -------     -------        --------n/e
Valerie Dettwiler Pocos Clever Pepper      --------     -------     -------        --------n/e
David Rudd Top Acre      --------     -------     -------        -------- 2
Lisa Lewis Canadas Command Kid      --------     -------     -------        --------n/e
Lorrie Ashley Doc My Chex      --------     -------     -------        --------n/e

n/e denotes not eligible for High Point at the time of this posting.le for High Point at a given show.
Results are subject to change.



LIMITED OPEN

OWNER RIDER HORSE ROCKSLIDE WISH EM FUN IN WCC RITS SOW TOTAL
WELL SLIDETHE SUN TO DATE

Sherri Thomson Dun It With Freckles 4.5 0 5.5 6 7 23
Diana McMurtry Amanda Self Jane N Amigo 3     -------     ------         -------     -----

Ruth Sweet Sweetline Remedy 4.5     -------     ------         ------- 9 13.5
Amanda Self Spooks Remarkable 6 0 10 10 0 26

Valerie Smith Sherri Thomson Amys Awesome Belle 2 7 5.5 0 0 14.5
Amanda Self Painted Stormy Rose 0 0 4         -------     ----- 4

Ben Sawchuk-Fraser Lydia Cameron Richs Peppy Doc      -------- 8     ------ 4 0 12
DW. Morrison Peppy's Oak Chex      -------- n/e     ------         -------     -----

Valerie Dettwiler Amanda Self Pocos Clever Pepper      -------- n/e     ------         -------     -----
Pamela Morrison Mqh Bay B Que      -------- n/e     ------         -------     -----

Lauder Ranches Ltd. Doug Mills A Jac To A Lena      --------      ------- 9         -------     -----
Mike Vantreight Doug Mills Shiney Playboy      --------      ------- 7.5         -------     -----

Sarah Omelchuk Master Tee boot      --------      ------- 7.5         -------     -----
Canin Lake View RanchAmanda Self CD Smooth Olena      --------      ------- 3         -------     -----

Tanya Lemaire Handle My handle      --------      ------- 0         -------     -----
Wendy Cassel Lynda Smith Scribbles N Gold      --------      ------- 0         -------     -----

Deanna Lally Working For Chex      --------      -------     ------ 9      -----
Carlee Anderson Leo Bar Time      --------      -------     ------ 8      -----

Keely Graham Braden Graham Olenas Royal Jewel      --------      -------     ------ 7      -----
Mary-Ann Morris Amanda Self Dunnit With A Sailor      --------      -------     ------ 5      -----
Kathi Fisher Amanda Self Chic In The Boonlight      --------      -------     ------ 3      -----
Mike Vantreight Doug Mills Shiney Playboy      --------      -------     ------ 0      -----
Lauder Ranches Ltd. Doug Mills A Jac To A Lena      --------      -------     ------ 0      -----

Elaine Besuijen-Wyatt Teddy Wyatt      --------      -------     ------         -------n/e
Niki Loreth PPH Boomerang      --------      -------     ------         ------- 8

Ron Hall Amanda Erno Promise Me A Chex      --------      -------     ------         -------n/e
Ron Hall Amanda Erno Toffee Coffee Cowboy      --------      -------     ------         -------n/e

 
n/e denotes not eligible for High Point at the time of this posting.or High Point at a given show.

Results are subject to change.



NRHA NON PRO

RIDER HORSE ROCKSLIDE WISH EM FUN IN WCC RITS SOW TOTAL
WELL SLIDETHE SUN TO DATE

Dustine Worbets My Favorite Time 8.5      --------     -------         -------     -----
Lynn Cullen Hollywood Chickadee 6.5      -------- 5         -------     ----- 11.5
Kathi Fisher Cut The Chex 0 8     ------- 2 4 14
Sandra Rhodes Wright N Chex 0 9     -------         -------     ----- 9
Chenine Humphrey Stridin Around 4 7 5 1 3 20
Kathleen Keating PC Tuff 5      --------     -------         -------     -----
Joanne Rooke Social Melody 3 5.5 3         -------     ----- 11.5
Janet Mathies Chex My Socks 8.5      --------     ------- 8 6.5 23
Robert Hall Red Pines Otoe Chant 10 10     ------- 4 *9 33
Maggie Gregory Dox Juanita 6.5      --------     -------         -------     -----
Valerie Dettwiler Pocos Clever Pepper      -------- n/e     -------         -------     -----
Victoria Kershaw Pabs Shadow      -------- n/e     -------         -------     -----
Sandra James Wayward Gold Nugget      -------- 0 8 5      ----- 13
Elaine Hill Fantaschics Splash      -------- n/e     -------         -------     -----
Wendy Cassel Scribbles N Gold      -------- 5.5     -------         -------     -----
Austin Seelhof Lean On Chex      --------      -------- 7         -------*9 16
Charyl Omelchuk Docs Lil Dun It      --------      -------- 5         ------- 0 5
Meghan Johnston Wranglers Golden Bon      --------      -------- 0         -------     -----
Fred Harper Lil Slidin Listo      --------      -------- 0         -------     -----
Ryan J Burnett Baby Boomerang      --------      --------     ------- 10      -----
Geri Greenall Chic To A Hen      --------      --------     ------- n/e      -----
Laurie Gimber JBS Badges Top Ten      --------      --------     ------- 9      -----
Lindsay White TB Wright On Major      --------      --------     ------- n/e      -----
Rosie Jenssen Plain Frosty Doc      --------      --------     ------- 7      -----
Samantha Etsell Just Plain Doin It      --------      --------     ------- 6      -----



Royal Worbets  Nickerific      --------      --------     ------- 3 6.5 9.5
Sally Rees Todays Little Bay      --------      --------     ------- 0      -----
Heather McFarlane Kilo's Lucky Day      --------      --------     ------- 0      -----
Shauna Oseen Docs Last Boomerang      --------      --------     ------- 0 0 0
Stacey Israelson JR Peekaboo Badge      --------      --------     -------        -------n/e
Wendy Williams Nifty Beginnings      --------      --------     -------        -------n/e
Tom Collins Brianne  Kiddin      --------      --------     -------        -------n/e
Tom Wilkinson Smoke Chic Smoke      --------      --------     -------        -------*9
Donna Smith DTS Iceman      --------      --------     -------        -------n/e
Tracy Wilkinson Smart Olena Glo      --------      --------     -------        ------- 5
Royal Worbets Dun It Because I Can      --------      --------     -------        ------- 0
Lorrie Ashley Doc My Chex      --------      --------     -------        -------n/e

n/e denotes not eligible for High point at the time of this posting.le for High Point at a given show.

*  The riders placing 1st, 2nd and 3rd at this show are not eligible for points.  Three riders tied for 4th place,place,
therefore the points for the points for the top three placings are divided equallyamong those three riders.r the top three placings are divided equally among these three riders.

Results are subject to change.

NRHA OPEN

OWNER RIDER HORSE ROCKSLIDE WISH EM FUN IN WCC RITS SOW TOTAL
WELL SLIDETHE SUN TO DATE

Ben Sawchuk-Fraser Lydia Cameron Richs Peppy Doc 3      -------- 6.5        --------     ----- 9.5
Highcrest Farm Robert Hall Red Pines Otoe Chant 7 8     ------        --------     ----- 15
Equestrian Centre
Valerie Smith Sherri Thomson Amys Awesome Belle 4 6 5        -------- 0 15
Linda Parton Lynda Smith Listos Last Sugar 5.5      --------     ------        --------     -----

Ruth Sweet Sweetline Remedy 2      --------     ------        -------- 9 11
Sherri Thomson Dun It With Freckles 1 5 3        -------- 6 15
Amanda Self Spooks Remarkable 5.5 4 8 5 10 32.5
DW Morrison Peppys Oak Chex      -------- n/e     ------        --------     -----

Valerie Dettwiler Amanda Self Pocos Clever Pepper      -------- n/e     ------        --------     -----
Braden Graham Wayward Gold Nugget      -------- 7     ------        --------     -----



Diana McMurtry Amanda Self Jane N Amigo      -------- 3     ------        --------     -----
Sarah Omelchuk Master Tee Boot      --------      -------- 4        --------     -----
Wendy McLeod Color'd Crimson Chic      --------      -------- 0        --------     -----

Mike Vantreight Doug Mills He's Wright On      --------      -------- 0 7      ----- 7
Amanda Self Painted Stormy Rose      --------      -------- 6.5        --------     -----

Andrea Hayden James Anderson Brassy Merrit      --------      --------     ------- n/e      -----
Dwayne Zukowski Jeff Parish Girls Like Peppy      --------      --------     ------- 8      -----
Twenty Eights LLC Doug Stroud Little Too Chexy      --------      --------     ------- 6      -----
Penny Hunter Amanda Self Pete D Q Chick      --------      --------     ------- 4      -----
Theresa Dykes Gregg Lauder Hawks Whisper      --------      --------     ------- n/e n/e
Tracy Wilkinson Doug Stroud Chocadelic      --------      --------     ------- 0      -----
Donald Leach Nicole Brown Shiners Q Chex      --------      --------     -------        -------n/e
Brenda Mychasiuk Gregg Lauder Great Red Perry      --------      --------     -------        -------n/e
Canim Lake Quarter HorsesAmanda Self CD Smooth Olena      --------      --------     -------        ------- 8

Niki Loreth PPH Boomerang      --------      --------     -------        ------- 7
Canim Lake Quarter HorsesAmanda Self Mr. Starlight Olena      --------      --------     -------        ------- 5
Ron Hall Amanda Erno Promise Me A Chex      --------      --------     -------        -------n/e
Ron Hall Amanda Erno Toffee Coffee Cowboy      --------      --------     -------        -------n/e

Carl Woods Docs Chex My Eyes      --------      --------     -------        ------- 0

n/e denotes not eligible for High Point at the time of this postingigh Point at a given show.
Results are subject to change.

NRHA FREESTYLE

OWNER RIDER HORSE ROCKSLIDE WISH EM FUN IN WCC RITS SOW TOTAL
WELL SLIDETHE SUN TO DATE

Austin Seelhof Lean On Chex 0      -------- 2 2 4 8
Amanda Self Spooks Remarkable 2      --------     -------        -------     -----

Valerie Dettwiler Amanda Self Pocos Clever Pepper      -------- n/e     -------        -------     -----
Sarah Omelchuk Docs Lil Dun It      --------      -------- 1        -------     -----

Wally Gimber Laurie Gimber JBS Badges Top Ten      --------      --------     ------- 3      -----
Kathleen Keating PC Tuff      --------      --------     ------- 1      -----

Donald Leach Nicole Brown Shiners Q Chex      --------      --------     -------         -------n/e



Donna Smith Megan Smith Smart Lil Wrangler      --------      --------     -------         -------n/e
Arlene Omelchuk Charyl Omelchuk Docs Lil Dun It      --------      --------     -------         ------- 3

n/e demotes n/e for High Point at the time of this posting.r High Point at a given show.
Results are subject to change.


